1
JUNG PUMPEN multicut
sewage pumps
 ·  Cutting rotor with stirring effect
 ·  plug-in cable connection
 ·  external adjustable
cutting mechanism
 ·  Controllable oil chamber

uAK/uFK 76/2 m 13 11 9 6 3
sEWAGE PUMPs
Type Code No. Type Code No. Largest
height x width
Cable
length
Pressure
connection
Weight
approx.
uAK 20/2 m plus JP42765 uFK 20/2 m plus JP42766 350 x 290 mm 10 m DN 32 29,0 kg
uAK 25/2 m JP09809 uFK 25/2 m JP09810 355 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 36,5 kg
uAK 25/2 mE* JP09843 uFK 25/2 mE* JP09742 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 38,0 kg
uAK 35/2 m JP09806 uFK 35/2 m JP09807 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 40,5 kg
uAK 36/2 m JP09907 uFK 36/2 m JP09908 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 40,5 kg
uAK 45/2 m JP09430 uFK 45/2 m JP09431 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 42,0 kg
uAK 75/2 m JP09912 uFK 75/2 m JP09913 520 x 430 mm 10 m DN 32 90,0 kg
uAK 76/2 m JP09262 uFK 76/2 m JP09263 520 x 430 mm 10 m DN 32 90,0 kg
* See special technical notes in the chapter on “Technical data”.
5
JUNG PUMPEN multicut
sewage pumps